
  christmas
Advertising

Prices

Space and Artwork Deadline:

Publication Date:

Get Started

Large Circulation

November 13, 2014

November 27, 2014

 Contact Karen at (405)942-3000 x4360 or kkinnaird@bgco.org 

The Messenger has a paid subscription base of nearly 50,000 and a readership of nearly 100,000.  
The Baptist Messenger is the 3rd largest of any paid publication in Oklahoma behind only 

The Oklahoman and the Tulsa World.

Published in the Messenger the week of Thanksgiving, the Christmas Advertising Insert is a chance for 
businesses to advertise their products and services, organizations to advertise their special events, 

and churches to advertise their Christmas musical, concert or drama at discounted prices. The insert 
will be on line at no additional cost during the month of December at www.baptistmessenger.com.

A church may place a FREE 30 word or less text advertisement
to promote its Christmas special event.

COMMERCIAL
$204
$431
$884
$1769
$3628

NON-PROFIT
$159
$335
$688
$1376
$2822

BGCO CHURCHES
$120
$253
$520
$1039
$2131

AD SIZE
1/16 Page
1/8 Page
1/4 Page
1/2 Page
Full Page

2014


